D st ance:

50 yds

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

2Q 108
2Q 101
Q 104
Q 105
Q 107
Q 110
4Q 111
4Q 112
1Q 114
1Q 106
1Q 116
1Q 118
Q 119
Q 121
2Q 113
3Q 115
3Q 122
Sat ur day,

04870- 05
03407-03
06974-03
07104-07
31619-01
23009- 04
31346-01
07104-05
04870- 06
03407-02
23028-02
30960- 01
23009-03
07020-02
03407-04
04870- 04
12200- 04

Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)

Saturday, September 25, 2021
SW Drag Race 50

SCT: 30 secs All

Call Nane
Up- Shiraz
Opal
Shast a
Zero

Cal vin
Dzel

Unka

I ndy
Lucky-8
Gar net
Magi ¢
Jack

Ax|

Danna
Sapphire

Hal eys ...

Boz

Sept ember 25, 2021

Regul ar Judge: Lure Qperator
Handl er Ti me
B. Chesnut 4. 36
R Peele 8.25
K. Pel key 6. 28
J. Bozzi 5.70
A. Anps 6. 13
K. Leasher 5.90
S. Sayzhenkov 4. 67
J. Bozzi 5.41
B. Chesnut 4. 35
R Peele 7.38
P. Suiter 3.63
T. Adair 5.13
K. Leasher 6. 31
F. McCune 4.69
R Peele 5.24
B. Chesnut 5.34
D. Roy 4. 66

B

ecNeoloNeolNeolNeolNololNoNolNolololololNolNe]

23. 46
12. 40
16. 29
17.94
16. 68
17. 33
21.90
18. 90
23.51
13. 86
28. 17
19. 94
16. 21
21.81
19. 52
19. 15
21.95

Pts

31
24
27
27
27
27
30
28
31
25
34
28
27
30
28
28
30

Di v

IV
Il
Il
[
Il
Il
[

SW Drag Race 50



Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Saturday, September 25, 2021
SW Drag Race 50 2

D stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regul ar Judge: Lure Qperator

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Dv
2Q 108 04870- 05 Up-Shiraz B. Chesnut 4. 31 0 23.73 31 11
101 03407- 03 Opal R Peel e NT 0 0
Q 104 06974- 03 Shasta K. Pel key 6.12 0 16.71 27 Il
4Q 107 31619-01 Calvin A. Anps 5. 97 0 17.13 27 Il
3Q 110 23009- 04 Dzel K. Leasher 5.76 0 17.76 27 I
Q 111 31346-01 Unka S. Sayzhenkov 4. 89 0 20.91 29 11
1Q 114 04870-06 Lucky-8 B. Chesnut 4. 26 0 24.01 31 11
1Q 116 23028-02 Magi c P. Suiter 3. 66 0 27.94 33 IV
Q 117 31493-01 Sunny Bear K. Hol conb 6. 48 0 15.78 26 Il
1Q 118 30960- 01 Jack T. Adair 5.31 0 19.26 28 Il
Q 119 23009- 03 AxI K. Leasher 6. 10 0 16.77 27 Il
4Q 121 07020- 02 Danna F. MCune 4,62 0 22.14 30 11
2Q 115 04870-04 Hal eys ... B. Chesnut 5. 36 0 19.08 28 Il
3Q 122 12200- 04 Boz D. Roy 4,57 0 22.38 30 11

Sat ur day, Septenber 25, 2021 - 2- SWDrag Race 50 2



SCT: 60 secs Al |

Regul ar

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 104
106

Q 109
2Q0 111
1Q 116
2Q 118
30 121
1Q 113
4Q 122

Sat ur day,

06974-03
03407-02
27518-03
31346-01
23028-02
30960- 01
07020-02
03407-04
12200- 04

Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Saturday, September 25, 2021
SW Slingshot

Judge:

Cour se Mar shal

Call Nane Handl er

Shast a
@Gar net
Knyxx
Unka
Magi ¢
Jack
Danna
Sapphire
Boz

Sept ember 25, 2021

OCAMATONOIOIXR

Pel key
Peel e
Al ki n

Sayzhenkov

Sui ter
Adai r
McCune
Peel e
Roy

Ti me

24.

NT

22.
13.
11.
27.
15.
38.
19.

99

52
99
87
00
59
74
97

NQ Milt

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo
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Pts Dv

63 Y

27
81
87
27
75
33
63
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SW Sl i ngshot



Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Saturday, September 25, 2021

SCT: 60 secs All Regul ar Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er

1Q

Q
3Q
1Q
1Q
1Q
4Q
2Q

104
109
111
116
118
117
121
122

Sat ur day,

06974- 03 Shasta
27518- 03 Knyxx
31346-01 Unka
23028-02 Magi c
30960- 01 Jack
31493- 01 Sunny Bear
07020- 02 Danna
12200- 04 Boz

Sept ember 25, 2021

Cour se Mar shal

OmMmXxXAT0T0nmaoXR

SW Slingshot 2

Pel key
Ai kin

Sayzhenkov

Sui ter
Adai r

Hol conb

McCune
Roy

Ti me

. 46
. 66
.02
.72
.82
.59
.77
.77

NQ Milt Pts Dv

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

63 [

78
87
18
20
72
81
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SW Slingshot 2



Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Saturday, September 25, 2021

SW Pitstop

SCT: 60 secs All Regul ar Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ Pts Dv
2Q 104 06974- 03 Shasta K. Pel key 36. 89 0 19 Il
3Q 106 03407- 02 Garnet R Peele 31.84 0 19 I11
4Q 107 31619-01 Calvin A. Anps 33.90 0 17 11
1Q 109 27518-03 Knyxx R A kin 24. 36 0 21 IV
1Q 111 31346-01 Unka S. Sayzhenkov 34.19 0 21 Il
1Q 116 23028-02 Magi c P. Suiter 28.10 0 22 11
1Q 118 30960- 01 Jack T. Adair 40.72 0 20 I
20 121 07020-02 Danna F. MCune 29.51 0 21 11

113 03407- 04 Sapphire R Peel e NT 0 0

2Q 122 12200- 04 Boz D. Roy 24. 40 0 21 IV

Sat ur day, Septenber 25, 2021 - 5- SWPi t stop



Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Saturday, September 25, 2021

SW Pitstop 2
SCT: 60 secs All Regul ar Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ Pts Dv
2Q 104 06974- 03 Shasta K. Pel key 36. 16 0 19 I
1Q 107 31619-01 Calvin A. Anos 35.30 0 20 I
2Q 109 27518- 03 Knyxx R A kin 28. 88 0 22 1
10 111 31346- 01 Unka S. Sayzhenkov 27.53 0 18 IV
1Q 116 23028- 02 Magi c P. Suiter 21.59 0 19 V
117 31493- 01 Sunny Bear K. Hol conb NT 0 0
1Q 118 30960- 01 Jack T. Adair 42.59 0 18 I
10 121 07020- 02 Danna F. McCune 28. 49 0 22 1
122 12200- 04 Boz D. Roy NT 0 0

Sat ur day, Septenber 25, 2021 - 6- SWPitstop 2



Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Sunday, September 26, 2021
SW Drag Race 50

D stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regul ar Judge: Lure Qperator

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Dv
1Q 120 31024-01 W nston S. Lau 5. 69 0 17.97 27 Il
1Q 116 23028-02 Magi c P. Suiter 3.67 0 27.87 33 IV
2Q 103 31407-01 Sirius S. Wjaya 4,76 0 21.49 30 11
1Q 122 12200- 04 Boz D. Roy 4.50 0 22.73 30 11

Sunday, Septenber 26, 2021 -1- SWDrag Race 50



Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Sunday, September 26, 2021
SW Drag Race 50 2

D stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regul ar Judge: Lure Qperator

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Dv
1Q 120 31024-01 W nston S. Lau 6. 10 0 16.77 27 Il
1Q 116 23028-02 Magi c P. Suiter 3.74 0 27.35 33 IV
2Q 103 31407-01 Sirius S. Wjaya 4,61 0 22.19 30 11
1Q 122 12200- 04 Boz D. Roy 4. 44 0 23.03 31 11

Sunday, Septenber 26, 2021 - 2- SWDrag Race 50 2



Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Sunday, September 26, 2021
SW Pole Position Solo

SCT: 60 secs All Regul ar Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er

1Q 27694- 01 Lil ah
2Q 116 23028- 02 Magi ¢
1Q 103 31407-01 Sirius
2Q 122 12200- 04 Boz

Sunday,

Sept enber 26, 2021

Cour se Mar shal

OCwnwua

Drill
Sui ter
W jaya
Roy

Ti me

35.97
36. 68
18. 27
23.97

NQ Pts Dv
0 20 Il
0 19 Il
0 22V
0 17 V

SW Pol e Position Sol o



Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Sunday, September 26, 2021
SW Pole Position Solo 2

SCT: 60 secs All Regul ar Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ Pts Dv
1Q 27694-01 Lil ah R Drill 28. 75 0 22 11
1Q 116 23028-02 Magi c P. Suiter 25.10 0 20 IV
1Q 103 31407-01 Sirius S. Wjaya 17.61 0 23V
2Q 122 12200- 04 Boz D. Roy 19.51 0 21V

Sunday, Septenber 26, 2021 -4- SW Pol e Position Solo 2



Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Sunday, September 26, 2021

SW Hairpin
SCT: 60 secs All Regul ar Judge: Course Marsha
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 116 23028- 02 Magi c P. Suiter 39.51
Q 122 12200- 04 Boz D. Roy

Sunday, Septenber 26, 2021 - 5-

Pts Dv

21 I

SW Hai r pi n



Performance Dog Training - Dan (Club #115)
Sunday, September 26, 2021

SW Hairpin 2
SCT: 60 secs All Regul ar Judge: Course Marsha
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 116 23028- 02 Magi c P. Suiter 21.90
Q 122 12200- 04 Boz D. Roy

Sunday, Septenber 26, 2021 - 6-

Pts Dv

19 \%

SWHairpin 2
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